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KIDSBABA SUIT
KIDSBABA SUIT
KIDSBABA SUIT
KIDSBABA SUIT
KIDSBABA SUIT
KIDSWEAR

9765425459

CUCUMBER 1032
CUCUMBER 1032
CUCUMBER 1032
0977
2521

RS. ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY

15
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1.00
1.00
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1.00
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6.00

8122

14/06/2025
CASH
320.00 320.00
340.00 340.00
320.00 320.00
520.00 520.00
397.60 397.60
445.50 445.50
Total Amt 2,343.10
Cash Disc 15% 351.47

1992.00



